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LUMMI TRIBAL COURT
LUMMI NATION, WASHINGTON

In re the Name Change of:
No. CVNC

PETITION FOR NAME CHANGE

Current Name: First Middle Last (ADULT)

I request my Petition for Name Change be granted pursuant to LCL 11.07.

My current full legal name is:

First Middle Last

| request a court order changing my current name to:

First Middle Last

My date of birth: / /
Month Day Year

My place of birth: ,
City State

1. 1am an enrolled member of the Lummi Indian Tribe. Yes [] No [
2. | am aresident of the Lummi Indian Reservation. Yes[J No O

3. I request a name change for the following reason(s):

Petition for Name Change (Adult) Lummi Tribal Court
Page 1 2665 Kwina Road

) Bellingham, WA 98226
Revised: \]Uly 2023 360-312-2239




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

4. 1 certify that | am not disqualified from obtaining a name change for any of the following:
A. 1 am required to register as a sex offender. Yes[J No [
B. I have been convicted of a crime that would be a felony under the laws of the Lummi
Nation, and | am under the supervision of the jurisdiction where the conviction was
entered. Yes[J No [

C. I am seeking a name change for the purpose of avoiding creditors. Yes[] No [

DECLARATION

| affirm that by signing this petition that: (1) | have read this petition, or it has been read to me; and 2)
| understand the contents of the petition and believe the contents to be true and correct, and to the
best of my knowledge, information, and belief, formed after reasonable inquiry.

Dated this day of , 20

Petitioner’s Signature

Print or Type Name

Address

City, State, Zip Code

Telephone Number

NOTICE: If you are a victim of domestic violence, and you fear for your safety if the name change is
part of a public file, you may request that the Court seal the court file for this proceeding.
LCL 11.07.010(e).
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